Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Harrison - (742641) - Fins CSC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.04
2:19.97
2:20.76
2:21.74
2:22.26
2:23.73
2:24.38
2:24.52
2:25.36
2:26.82
2:27.49
2:28.30
2:28.77

2:40.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:19.04
2:24.38
2:21.74
2:19.97
2:20.76
2:26.82
2:25.36
2:23.73

2:22.26
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

551
540
531
520
514
498
492
490
482
468
461
454
449
355

WA Pts

551
492
520
540
531
468
482
498
514

Round

I I =

-n

I I T I I I

Round

F

m I I

I I I T

Date

14/01/15
03/08/14
03/08/14
18/10/14
11/01/14
05/04/14
14/01/15
11/01/14
18/05/14
29/06/14
12/05/13
02/02/13
02/02/13
02/04/12

Date

14/01/15
14/01/15
18/10/14
03/08/14
03/08/14
29/06/14
18/05/14
05/04/14
11/01/14

Meet

SASA East District Age Group Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet

East District Age Group Championships
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
SASA East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships

City of Sunderland May Open 2014

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014

Celtic Tri Nations 2013

East District Age Group Meet

East District Age Group Meet

SG National Open Age Group Championships

Meet

SASA East District Age Group Championships
SASA East District Age Group Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014

City of Sunderland May Open 2014

Scottish Gas National Open Championships

East District Age Group Championships

Venue

Edinburgh
Swansea
Swansea
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

Sunderland

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Aberdeen
Sunderland
Glasgow

Edinburgh

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:24.52 490 H 11/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:27.49 461 H 12/05/13  Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1
2:28.30 454 02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:28.77 449 02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:40.97 355 H 02/04/12  SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



