Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Harrison - (742641) - Fins CSC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.04	551	F	14/01/15	SASA East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:19.97	540	F	03/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
2:20.76	531	Н	03/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
2:21.74	520	Н	18/10/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield		1
2:22.26	514	F	11/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:23.73	498	Н	05/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:24.38	492	Н	14/01/15	SASA East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:24.52	490	Н	11/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:25.36	482	Н	18/05/14	City of Sunderland May Open 2014	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
2:26.82	468	Н	29/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:27.49	461	Н	12/05/13	Celtic Tri Nations 2013	East Kilbride	Warrender Ba	1
2:28.30	454		02/02/13	East District Age Group Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:28.77	449		02/02/13	East District Age Group Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:40.97	355	Н	02/04/12	SG National Open Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.04	551	F	14/01/15	SASA East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:24.38	492	Н	14/01/15	SASA East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:21.74	520	Н	18/10/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield		1
2:19.97	540	F	03/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
2:20.76	531	Н	03/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
2:26.82	468	Н	29/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:25.36	482	Н	18/05/14	City of Sunderland May Open 2014	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
2:23.73	498	Н	05/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:22.26 Copyright 2024	514 4	F	11/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba Powered By SPORT	1 FSYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
490	Н	11/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
461	Н	12/05/13	Celtic Tri Nations 2013	East Kilbride	Warrender Ba	1
454		02/02/13	East District Age Group Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
449		02/02/13	East District Age Group Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
355	Н	02/04/12	SG National Open Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
	461 454 449	461 H 454 449	461 H 12/05/13 454 02/02/13 449 02/02/13	461 H 12/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 454 02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet 449 02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet	461 H 12/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride 454 02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh 449 02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh	H 11/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 461 H 12/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Warrender Ba 454 02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 449 C02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS